were Maersk Ghana Ltd, with 197,611 TEUs (32.9% of the containerized trade) and MSC, with 

118,917 TEUs (19.8% of the containerized trade).  

11.0 PERFORMANCE OF SHIPPING LINES AND AGENTS PER VOLUME OF SHIPMENT 

11.1 Performance of Shipping Lines per Volume of Shipment 

A total of one hundred and thirteen (113) Shipping Lines and Charterers participated in 

transporting the over 20.3 million mt of Ghana’s seaborne cargo (import & export) through 

the Ports of Tema and Takoradi in 2017.   

The high performers in Liner Trade were Maersk Line (23.39%) and Mediterranean Shipping